
367 367 367 367 367 367
SDO NSD

  Sheerness, Tesco 0856 1130$ 1315 1458 1535 1730$
  Sheerness, Railway Station 0857 1131 1316 1459 1536 1731
  Isle of Sheppey Academy, S’ness - - - 1515 - -
  Cheyne Rock, Ship-on-Shore 0900 1137 1322 - 1542 1737
  Minster Beach - 1141 1326 - - -
  Wards Hill, Bottom 0903 1145 1330 - 1546 1741
  Minster, Broadway 0905 1147 1332 - 1548 1743
  Halfway - - - 1521 - -
  Isle of Sheppey Academy, Minster - - - 1524 - -
  Scocles Road, Harps Avenue - - - 1530 - -
  Sheppey Hospital 0908 1150 1335 1534 1551 1746
  Thistle Hill 0911 1153 1338 1537 1554 1749R
  Brambledown, Mission Hall 0914 1157 1342 1541 1557 1752R
  Eastchurch Prison 0917 1202 1347 1546 1602 1757R
  Elmley, Prison - 1204 1349 - - -
  Eastchurch, Church 0920 1212 1357 1549 1605 1808R
  Warden Point, Warden Manor 0925 1220 1405 1559 1613 1810R

367 367 367 367 367 367
  Warden Point, Warden Manor 0727 0930 1225 1410 1619 -
  Eastchurch, Church 0737 0938 1233 1418 1627 -
  Eastchurch, Prison 0740 0941 1236 1421 1630 -
  Elmley, Prison - - - - 1635* -
  Brambledown, Mission Hall 0745 0946 1241 1426 1643 -
  Thistle Hill 0749 0950 1245 1430 1647 -
  Sheppey Hospital 0752 0953 1248 1433 1650 -
  Scocles Road, Harps Avenue 0756 - - - - -
  Isle of Sheppey Academy, Minster 0800 - - - - -
  Halfway 0803 - - - - -
  Minster, Broadway - 0955 1250 1435 1652 -
  Wards Hill, Bottom - 0957 1252 1437 1654 -
  Minster Beach - 1001 1256 1441 - -
  Cheyne Rock, Ship-on-Shore - 1005 1300 1445 1657 -
  Isle of Sheppey Academy, S’ness 0809 - - - - -
  Sheerness Railway Station 0814 1011 1306 1451 1703 -
  Sheerness Tesco 0815 1012 1307 1452 1704 -

*Bus will wait up to five minutes for end of visiting times	

SDO = School Days Only   NSD = Non-School Days   R = Stops on request only
$ - Will wait up to five minutes later than scheduled if the 1127 and 1727 train arrivals are delayed.

Monday to Friday - from Monday 2nd April 2012. No service public holidays.
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For more information please call 01795 423982



367 367 367 367
  Sheerness, Tesco 1130$ 1315 1535 -
  Sheerness, Railway Station 1131 1316 1536 -
  Isle of Sheppey Academy, S’ness - - - -
  Cheyne Rock, Ship-on-Shore 1137 1322 1542 -
  Minster Beach 1141 1326 - -
  Wards Hill, Bottom 1145 1330 1546 -
  Minster, Broadway 1147 1332 1548  -
  Halfway - - - -
  Isle of Sheppey Academy, Minster - - - -
  Scocles Road, Harps Avenue - - - -
  Sheppey Hospital 1150 1335 1551 -
  Thistle Hill 1153 1338 1554 -
  Brambledown, Mission Hall 1157 1342 1557 -
  Eastchurch Prison 1202 1347 1602 -
  Elmley, Prison 1204 1349 - -
  Eastchurch, Church 1212 1357 1605 -
  Warden Point, Warden Manor 1220 1405 1613 -

367 367 367 367
  Warden Point, Warden Manor 0930 1225 1410 1619
  Eastchurch, Church 0938 1233 1418 1627
  Eastchurch, Prison 0941 1236 1421 1630
  Elmley, Prison - - - 1635*
  Brambledown, Mission Hall 0946 1241 1426 1643
  Thistle Hill 0950 1245 1430 1647
  Sheppey Hospital 0953 1248 1433 1650
  Scocles Road, Harps Avenue - - - -
  Isle of Sheppey Academy, Minster - - - -
  Halfway - - - -
  Minster, Broadway 0955 1250 1435 1652
  Wards Hill, Bottom 0957 1252 1437 1654
  Minster Beach 1001 1256 1441 -
  Cheyne Rock, Ship-on-Shore 1005 1300 1445 1657
  Isle of Sheppey Academy, S’ness - - - -
  Sheerness Railway Station 1011 1306 1451 1703
  Sheerness Tesco 1012 1307 1452 1704

*Bus will wait up to five minutes for end of visiting times	
$ - Will wait up to five minutes later than scheduled if the 1127 train arrival is delayed			 

Saturdays - from Saturday 7th April 2012. No service public holidays.
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For more information please call 01795 423982


